ESLALOM

CONCELLDO DE

TEMPOS SEGUNDA MANGA OFICIAL

Clasf N2 Escuderia

3
2
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19
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1
7
24
12
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16
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Valle Naviego Competicidn
Scrath Fene

Scrath Fene

Moeche

Siroco Narén

Senra Sport

Moeche

Moeche

Moeche

Ares Racing

Moeche

Automovil Club As Pontes
Scrath Fene

Moeche

Automovil Club As Pontes
Automovil Club As Pontes
Moeche

Berberecho

Ferrol

Rallyactividad Competicidn
Senra Sport

Scrath Fene

Berberecho

Automovil Club As Pontes
Moeche

Yacar Racing

Moeche

Scrath Fene

. Moisés Garcia Fernandez

C.0.A.:CD12 —1578 — GA

Presidente

Piloto

Ivan Picallo Cabalo
Daniel Lamas Seijo
Sergio Pena Millan
Marcos Prieto Vilarifio
Victor Mendez Dopico
Ruben Lépez Rey

Luis Diaz Fernandez
Adrian Rodriguez Lépez
José Luis Santalla Santos
Juan A. Rodriguez Lista
Vicente Cabarcos Barro
José Luis Casas Rodriguez
Francisco Prieto Vilarifio
Ruben Prieto Ameneiro
Luis Gato Pena

Francisco Pico Lépez
Laura Rafial Méndez
Manuel Lado Pérez
Alejandro Fernandez Arias
Sheila Lestén Fernandez
Manuel Trevin Rego
Ezequiel Galdo Montero
Anxo Larifio Waldomar
Aitor Fornos Martinez
Antonio Amor Bustabad
Ivan Lozano Orgeira

Juan J. Sueiras Fernandez
Borja Cotovad Carneiro

En Moeche, as

Vehiculo

Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroen Saxo
BMW Compact
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroen Saxo 16V
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 GTI
Bmw 325 E30
Nissan Micra
BMW 325i E36
Bmw 325 E30
Citroen AX
Citroen AX
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
BMW E30 325
Seat Panda
BMW Compact
Seat Ibiza 0.9
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 206 XS
BMW E30 325
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroen Saxo VTS
BMW 328 E36

do 14 de Xullo de 2018

0Os Comisarios Deportivos

D. Diego Garcia Diaz

C.0.A.:CD—1380 - GA

Comisario Deportivo 2

Agr Trof
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D. Ivan Bouza Lage

Tempo 22
01:59,149
02:00,245
02:00,292
02:02,320
02:03,406
02:03,460
02:04,076
02:09,793
02:11,523
02:12,186
02:13,534
02:14,095
02:20,190
02:22,231
02:22,343
02:22,865
02:23,511
02:27,793
02:43,083
03:05,721
03:11,311
03:49,452
03:56,972
ABANDONO
ABANDONO
ABANDONO
EXCLUSION
EXCLUSION

C.O.A.:CD—1938]1 -GA

Comisario Deportivo 3

Pen. 22

(10)

(10)
(20)
(10)
(10)
(10)
(10)
(10)

(60)
(60)
(110)



